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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(56411) : 56411 : Algebra I (56421) : 56421 : Real Analysis (56431) : 56431 : Ordinary Differential Equations

(56452) : 56452 : Graph Theory (56454) : 56454 : Linear & Non Linear Programming (56481) : 56481 : Research Methodology

(56482) : 56482 : Discrete Mathematics and Number Theory

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

56411 Algebra I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56421 Real Analysis 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56431 Ordinary Differential Equations 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56452 Graph Theory 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56454 Linear & Non Linear Programming 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56481 Research Methodology 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
56482 Discrete Mathematics and Number Theory 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0097: K M S P MANDALS SANT RAWOOL MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA ARTS AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151024 GAWADE TEJAS RAVINDRA Regular MALE (MU0341120251007291) MU-0097: K M S P Mandals Sant Rawool Maharaj Mahavidyalaya Arts
and Commerce

E1 27 P 28 P 42 P 41 P 46 P 19 P MARKS

I1 44 P 40 P 36 P 42 P 47 P 25 P (438) PASS

TOT 71 8 A 4 32.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 93 10 O 4 40.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 22 188.0 8.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151025 KUBAL PRERANA PRASHANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007190) MU-0097: K M S P Mandals Sant Rawool Maharaj Mahavidyalaya Arts
and Commerce

E1 39 P 50 P 46 P 40 P 47 P 22 P MARKS

I1 43 P 45 P 44 P 47 P 47 P 25 P (498) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 94 10 O 4 40.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 22 216.0 9.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151026 MONDKAR GOPAL VILAS Regular MALE (MU0341120251007648) MU-0097: K M S P Mandals Sant Rawool Maharaj Mahavidyalaya Arts
and Commerce

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 28 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 20 P 13 P (121) FAILED

TOT 28 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151027 PATEL SEJAL SHANTILAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007123) MU-0097: K M S P Mandals Sant Rawool Maharaj Mahavidyalaya Arts
and Commerce

E1 36 P 45 P 47 P 35 P 46 P 22 P MARKS

I1 38 P 44 P 45 P 43 P 45 P 23 P (470) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 22 204.0 9.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151028 PHALE SANIKA BHARGAV Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007284) MU-0097: K M S P Mandals Sant Rawool Maharaj Mahavidyalaya Arts
and Commerce

E1 22 P 23 P 30 P 21 P 43 P 17 P MARKS

I1 36 P 23 P 21 P 33 P 35 P 23 P (327) PASS

TOT 58 6 B 4 24.0 46 4 D 4 16.0 51 5 C 4 20.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 130.0 5.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete
Mathematics and Number
Theory (PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151029 RASAM PRIYA GUNDU Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007188) MU-0097: K M S P Mandals Sant Rawool Maharaj Mahavidyalaya Arts
and Commerce

E1 32 P 40 P 44 P 27 P 48 P 23 P MARKS

I1 33 P 40 P 38 P 39 P 47 P 25 P (436) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 22 188.0 8.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0225: SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS V S APTE COMMERCE AND M H MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALGHAR

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151008 AMITA SURESH KASAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251009152) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H
Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 17 0 F 0.0 20 P 20 P 9 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 13 P MARKS

I1 35 P 41 P 35 P 42 P 34 P 23 P (295) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 4 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 55 6 B 4 24.0 51 0 F 4 0.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 22 68.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151009 ANKITA AJIT MEDHA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007976) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 18 0 F 0.0 20 P 22 P 14 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 12 P MARKS

I1 34 P 34 P 31 P 34 P 26 P 23 P (275) FAILED

TOT 52 0 F 4 0.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 53 5 C 4 20.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 56.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151010 ISHA SHANKAR MHASKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007958) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 20 P 21 P 22 P 7 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 10 P MARKS

I1 40 P 49 P 43 P 41 P 26 P 21 P (311) FAILED

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 37 0 F 4 0.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 102.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151011 KRUSHNA RAMU SHINGADA Regular MALE (MU0341120251007679) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H
Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 17 0 F 0.0 31 P 5 0 F 0.0 24 P 30 P 14 P MARKS

I1 50 P 44 P 38 P 50 P 40 P 23 P (366) FAILED

TOT 67 0 F 4 0.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 43 0 F 4 0.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 112.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151012 MEHUL SUBHASH NAIR Regular MALE (MU0341120251008358) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H
Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 20 P 13 0 F 0.0 25 P 21 P 28 P 12 P MARKS

I1 31 P 36 P 36 P 50 P 35 P 23 P (330) FAILED

TOT 51 5 C 4 20.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 71 8 A 4 32.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 22 124.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151013 NANDITA CHINTU KATELA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008826) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H
Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 10 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 23 P 0 F 0.0 20 P 13 P MARKS

I1 25 P 34 P 38 P 32 P 27 P 19 P (249) FAILED

TOT 35 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 32 0 F 4 0.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 58.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151014 PRAMOD JATRYA GANGODA Regular MALE (MU0341120251007303) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H
Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 30 P 28 P 25 P 38 P 35 P 16 P (172) FAILED

TOT 30 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 35 0 F 4 0.0 16 0 F 2 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151015 RITIKA VASUDEV MACHHI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251010785) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 7 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 5 0 F 0.0 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 10 P MARKS

I1 25 P 21 P 27 P 27 P 28 P 11 P (170) FAILED

TOT 32 0 F 4 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 32 0 F 4 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 31 0 F 4 0.0 21 4 D 2 8.0 22 8.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151016 SANCHITA SUNIL BODALE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008155) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 17 0 F 0.0 20 P 25 P 2 0 F 0.0 10 0 F 0.0 12 P MARKS

I1 37 P 39 P 40 P 38 P 30 P 21 P (291) FAILED

TOT 54 0 F 4 0.0 59 6 B 4 24.0 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 40 0 F 4 0.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 66.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151017 SANJANA PRAKASH SATPUTE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008620) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H
Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 6 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 22 P 4 0 F 0.0 20 P 11 P MARKS

I1 30 P 29 P 26 P 45 P 25 P 15 P (246) FAILED

TOT 36 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 49 0 F 4 0.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 22 42.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151018 SMITA JAYWANT THAKARE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007956) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H
Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 11 0 F 0.0 3 0 F 0.0 20 P 7 0 F 0.0 25 P 13 P MARKS

I1 40 P 30 P 27 P 35 P 37 P 24 P (272) FAILED

TOT 51 0 F 4 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 47 4 D 4 16.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 22 60.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151019 SONALI MAHESH KARBAT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008105) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 6 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 20 P 8 0 F 0.0 20 P 11 P MARKS

I1 32 P 39 P 36 P 34 P 32 P 22 P (268) FAILED

TOT 38 0 F 4 0.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 56 6 B 4 24.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 52 5 C 4 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 58.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151020 SUDHIR DINKAR BHOYE Regular MALE (MU0341120251009452) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 1 0 F 0.0 8 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 11 P MARKS

I1 25 P 22 P 22 P 32 P 21 P 14 P (177) FAILED

TOT 26 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 28 0 F 4 0.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 10.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151021 UDDHARI SANTOSH TAMORE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008589) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 4 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 13 0 F 0.0 6 0 F 0.0 7 0 F 0.0 10 P MARKS

I1 30 P 41 P 29 P 48 P 28 P 15 P (237) FAILED

TOT 34 0 F 4 0.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 54 0 F 4 0.0 35 0 F 4 0.0 25 5 C 2 10.0 22 10.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151022 SINGH JUHI DINESH Repeater FEMALE (2023034110006962) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 ABS 25 + P ABS ABS ABS 12 + P MARKS

I1 20 P 24 + P 25 P 27 P 26 P 20 + P (179) FAILED

TOT 20 0 F 4 0.0 49+ 4 D 4 16.0 25 0 F 4 0.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 26 0 F 4 0.0 32+ 7 B+ 2 14.0 22 30.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56452 : Graph Theory
(THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151023 HARUN LATIF KHAN Repeater MALE (MU0341120241003357) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta
Science College, Palghar

E1 24 + P 6 0 F 0.0 28 + P 20 + P 34 + P 20 + P MARKS

I1 26 + P 21 P 25 + P 21 + P 30 + P 22 + P (277) FAILED

TOT 50+ 5 C 4 20.0 27 0 F 4 0.0 53+ 5 C 4 20.0 41+ 4 D 4 16.0 64+ 7 B+ 4 28.0 42+ 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 102.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0291: THE KONKAN MUSLIM EDUCATION SOCIETYS G M MOMIN WOMENS COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56454 : Linear & Non Linear
Programming (THEORY)

56481 : Research Methodology
(THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151001 ANSARI IQRA AFAQUE AHMED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251007906) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens
College

E1 21 P 22 P 35 P 23 P 36 P 20 P MARKS

I1 31 P 27 P 37 P 22 P 25 P 20 P (319) PASS

TOT 52 5 C 4 20.0 49 4 D 4 16.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 130.0 5.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56454 : Linear & Non Linear
Programming (THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151002 ANSARI KHUSHNUMA MOHD QAMAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251010783) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 3 0 F 0.0 9 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 14 0 F 0.0 22 P 10 P MARKS

I1 23 P 20 P 30 P 16 0 F 0.0 22 P 14 P (187) FAILED

TOT 26 0 F 4 0.0 29 0 F 4 0.0 34 0 F 4 0.0 30 0 F 4 0.0 44 4 D 4 16.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 22 24.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56454 : Linear & Non Linear
Programming (THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151003 ANSARI NAMRA ABRAR AHMED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008573) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin
Womens College

E1 25 P 42 P 44 P 31 P 32 P 18 P MARKS

I1 49 P 45 P 48 P 37 P 37 P 25 P (438) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 22 188.0 8.54545
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56454 : Linear & Non Linear
Programming (THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151004 IQRA SALEEM AHMED ANSARI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251010784) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens
College

E1 28 P 21 P 46 P 33 P 34 P 15 P MARKS

I1 49 P 48 P 49 P 30 P 28 P 25 P (406) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 174.0 7.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56454 : Linear & Non Linear
Programming (THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151005 RUKHSAR USMAN KAZI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251008135) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens
College

E1 6 0 F 0.0 20 P 25 P 16 0 F 0.0 11 0 F 0.0 10 P MARKS

I1 40 P 34 P 38 P 22 P 31 P 18 P (271) FAILED

TOT 46 0 F 4 0.0 54 5 C 4 20.0 63 7 B+ 4 28.0 38 0 F 4 0.0 42 0 F 4 0.0 28 6 B 2 12.0 22 60.0 0.00000
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ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56454 : Linear & Non Linear
Programming (THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151006 SHAHEENA MOHAMMAD AYYUB MOMIN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251010786) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens
College

E1 4 0 F 0.0 4 0 F 0.0 35 P 36 P 30 P 10 P MARKS

I1 20 P 20 P 22 P 21 P 20 P 14 P (236) FAILED

TOT 24 0 F 4 0.0 24 0 F 4 0.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 57 6 B 4 24.0 50 5 C 4 20.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 22 76.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

56411 : Algebra I
(THEORY)

56421 : Real Analysis
(THEORY)

56431 : Ordinary Differential
Equations (THEORY)

56454 : Linear & Non Linear
Programming (THEORY)

56481 : Research
Methodology (THEORY)

56482 : Discrete Mathematics
and Number Theory
(PRACTICAL)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1151007 SWEETY VIRENDRA JHA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120251006471) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens
College

E1 2 0 F 0.0 20 P 31 P 37 P 23 P 19 P MARKS

I1 42 P 25 P 35 P 29 P 25 P 21 P (309) FAILED

TOT 44 0 F 4 0.0 45 4 D 4 16.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 66 7 B+ 4 28.0 48 4 D 4 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 22 106.0 0.00000


